Department of Community Medicine
Time Table 2™ Prof MBBS, 4th Semester (2018-Batch)

March-2020
Date (Day ) Time Topic Faculty | Venue |
05/03/20(Thu) 11:00-12:00PM | Lecture | Graphic Presentation of data. Sh. Sunil Kumar. LT
( Asst.Prof.)
06/03/20(Fri) 12:00-1:00PM | Lecture | Contraceptive 2/2 Dr. M Bhattacharya LT J
(Prof& HOD)
12/03/20(Thu) 11:00-12:00PM | Lecture | National Family Welfare Dr. Ved Pal LT
Programme. (Asstt. Prof.) .
. | 13/03/20(Fri) 12:00-1:00PM | Lecture | Communication Process & Types Dr. Priyanka LT
of Communication. (Asstt. Prof.)
19/03/20(Thu) | 11:00-12:00PM Lecture | Health Education-Approaches & | Dr. V K Singhal. LT
Models ( Prof.)
20/03/20(Fri) 12:00-1:00PM Lecture | Health Education- Principle & Dr. Ved Pal. LT
Practices. (Asstt. Prof.)
26/03/20(Thu) 11:00-12:00PM Lecture | Social Programmes for women & Dr.J S Malik. LT
Children (Prof.)
27/03/20(Fri) 12:00-1:00PM Lecture | Geriatrics. Dr. Shubam Sharma LT

(Asstt.Prof.)

Copy to: Office of the Dean, FMHS.

(Dr. M Bhattacha a&.)

Prof & HOD

Community Medicine




Department of Community Medicine
Time Table 2™ Prof MBBS, 4th Semester (2018-Batch)

April-2020
Eﬁﬂ?av ) Time Topic Faculty Venue |
02/04/20(Thu) 11:00-12:00PM | Lecture | Health Problems of Dr. Shubam Sharma LT j
Industrialization (Asstt. Prof.) \
03/04/20(Fri) 12:00-1:00PM | Lecture | Biostatistics Sh. Sunil LT
KumarChamola
(Asst.Prof.)
09/04/20(Thu) 11:00-12:00PM | Lecture | Alcoholism & Drug Dependence. | Dr. Ved Pal LT
(Asstt. Prof.)
10/04/20(Fri) 12:00-1:00PM | Lecture | Biostatistics. Sh. Sunil Chamola LT
(Asstt. Prof.)
16/04/20(Thu) 11:00-12:00PM Lecture | Pneumoconiosis Dr. Priyanka LT
(Asstt. Prof.)
17/04/20(Fri) 12:00-1:00PM Lecture | Factories Act & ESI Act Dr. V K Singhal LT
(Prof)
23/04/20(Thu) 11:00-12:00PM Lecture | Disaster Management 1/2 Dr.J S Malik. LT
(Prof.)
24/04/20(Fri) 12:00-1:00PM Lecture | Disaster Management 2/2 Dr.J S Malik LT
. (Prof.)
30/04/20(Thu) 11:00-12:00PM Lecture | Hospital Waste Management Dr. Priyanka. LT
(Asstt.Prof.).
{ Prof.)

Copy to: Office of the Dean, FMHS.

(Dr. M Bhattacharya.)

Prof & HOD

Community Medicine
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